Question No : 273

Question : Territorian Lotteries
Question Date : 18/05/93
Member : Mr EDE
To: TRESURER
1. What was the gross revenue collected from each of the last 6 Territorian
lotteries.
2. What was the net revenue collected from each of the last 6 Territorian
lotteries.
ANSWER
1.and 2.

The gross and net revenue from the last 6 Territorian lotteries is set out

in the following table -

Lottery
No

15
16
17
18
19
20

Gross
(Sales)
$

303 595
339 705
294 480
349 890
289 602
307 300

Net

7 825
35137
4790
42 328
-13 267
7720





